

**2016 Monthly Sales  
Revenue**

**Unit : 1,000 NTD**

Period	2016	2015	M/M Change (%)	Y/YChange (%)
December Jan.-Dec.	5,100,390 57,057,666	5,462,376 68,160,041	+1.93%	-6.63% -17.13%
November Jan.-Nov.	5,003,929 51,957,276	5,527,939 62,697,665	+6.31%	-9.48% -17.13%
October Jan.-Oct.	4,706,849 46,953,347	6,087,819 57,169,726	-6.44%	-22.68% -17.87%
September Jan.-Sep.	5,030,953 42,246,498	6,591,478 51,081,907	+0.93%	-23.67% -17.30%
August Jan.-Aug.	4,984,430 37,215,545	6,148,404 44,490,429	+4.66%	-18.93% -16.35%
July Jan.-Jul.	4,762,507 32,231,115	5,596,184 38,342,025	-1.11%	-14.90% -15.94%
June Jan.-Jun.	4,815,752 27,468,608	5,761,793 32,745,841	+6.28%	-16.42% -16.12%
May Jan.-May	4,531,286 22,652,856	5,683,822 26,984,048	+7.24%	-20.28% -16.05%
April Jan.-Apr.	4,225,412 18,121,570	5,493,134 21,300,226	-16.73%	-23.08% -14.92%
March Jan.-Mar.	5,074,307 13,896,158	5,604,310 15,807,092	+25.77%	-9.46% -12.09%
February Jan.-Feb.	4,034,557 8,821,851	4,483,407 10,202,782	-15.72%	-10.01% -13.53%
January Jan.-Jan.	4,787,294 4,787,294	5,719,375 5,719,375	-12.36%	-16.30% -16.30%

\* Consolidate Revenue